3570 11:;-?
700128 (12)—e =

- % 531631

531628 (1202 H)
531629 (1402 HRM1403 HR)

700121 8}
*—700138 (8)

7~

701686 (8)— [
700249 (3)
s

J
1301144
?n-l-mﬂj_ﬁf fq‘

A _T00138 (4)

F

G 00121 (4)

531789 (4)

531633

i
4
i
L]
i
"
i
.
i
L
1
L]
i
L]
|
a
i
d
1

00344 —

516879

i ' '

i '

i ' ;
Y ""-h-___‘_q"ﬂ_—_*_‘:_’_,.-f-
i .

i

N - 30127 —
N ,,,// 516880 - ,
L O—-TMST8(2) &
i i _ 700264 .
531625(6) g:[amman(z; i
700333y ;5;350?— AT
s o D l @’iéa =
. : ¢
| TN @) e
s
B, i — f&’}j
700060 —. . 700264 l -"@,
O\ Saddl : ) 531763 « 230 ¥
NN i i;; *~ ; f00ba4 523527 » 400 ¥
o3 Er E : | 700151
531787 | ¥ /  Lstrn2
e 'L531788 .
30485 5 / / .
11' ; i - — 100644 (2) 516876
e / P — 00151 (B 2 e .
| S T Te0289 i LY
\ ___,,//,/ - 6:[
o TSI By ¥ § 312001
_ 700643 (2) . N
)
: 700138 (2) // s @& 700319 (2)
30160 I s . V..
i1 e h Y o 3480247
001814y — || | & ~ )l
304305 — ?WWE’—I L x,f" \“ﬂ\ % | A .
WU~ g | a.:.\‘\\ 517840 2 ~
T @ “q?_ W
~ , 100545 (2) hR 531836 « 230V
AN ~ L 304672 523528 = 400 V
Ry 70031902
CQD—‘ Ty
\ 301180
- & 1 &
70023 = 531784
O 516877
N 304487 2)
| 531768
531765 51115102} [4}




AL-KO Concrete mixers TOP 1402 HR 112110 Year of manufacture 01/2002 paginalvanl

AL-KO Concrete mixers TOP 1402 HR - 112110 - Year of
manufacture 0172002

301127 SHIM

301144  MIXING IRON

301180 HANDLE - NLA @ 16.03.01
700339 WASHER - USE 304030

523983 HAND WHEEL 8-ECK. (523983)
522775 AXLE BEARING

312001 CAPACITOR

348024 SCREW KB 60X16

511151 WHEEL - MIXER

516876 HALF CASING BACK

516877 HALF CASING FRONT

51687910 DRIVE DISC

516880 DENSITY ELEMENT SK2

516881 BELT

517312 BRASS BEARING

517840 ISO-SCREW M8

531633 GUARD

531753 USE - 524248

531765 SPRING

531788 PINION

700060 HEXAGON SCREW 12X45VZ (700060)
700121 LOCK NUT - USE 704537

702750 NUT

700128 WASHER

700138 USE 704538

700151 WASHER

700203 OILER

700264 BEARING

700289 ROUND HEAD BOLT 10X 60 603
700319 HEX SCREW M10X70 - USE 701508
700333 BEARING

700344  CIRCLIP

700545 BOLT- OLD 862494000

701998 WASHER OLD 704269

700122 USE 703813

701474 ROUND-HEAD BOLT 8 8X 16 VZ
701686 SCREW FLAT HEAD M5X16 (701686
701978 RETAINER RING 30X1.5 471
700331 SLEEVE - MIXER

703570 HEXAGON-SCREW M8X16 5602010

http://www.al-ko.com/garden-hobby/parts/spareparts/best_print_actual.php4?artno=11... 1/12/2003



